4/26/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1
2016-03996
2016-03998

2016-03999

Zone 2

2016-03978
2016-03979
2016-03983
2016-03984
2016-03985
2016-03986
2016-03988
2016-03989
2016-03990
2016-03991
2016-03992
2016-03993
2016-03994
2016-03995
2016-03997
2016-04001
2016-04002

2016-04004

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Date
Location Dispatched Received
Arch St 04/24/16
Logan St
7th Ave. Park
WashingtonAve/FranklinAve 04/24/16

Chestnut Street
Ingrid Place

CVS Pharmacy
Broadway At East Main
Mary At East Main
Carnegie Towers
Washington Ave.
Academy/Boquet
Academy/Hayes St.
Carnegie Park
Business District
Boquet St
Washington Ave
CVS

Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Park

Chestnut St

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders

On-View
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Complaint How

Type Handled
Harassment Task Completed
Warrant Arrest Task Completed
Harassment Task Completed
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Foot Patrol Task Completed
Alarm - Fire Task Completed
Foot Patrol Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Traffic Target Task Completed
Traffic Stop Verbal Warning
Hazard Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Disorderly Cond  Task Completed

Traffic Stop Citation Issued

Patrol Service Task Completed
Towers Patrol Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
Patrol Service Task Completed
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4/26/2016 Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date
Number Location Dispatched Received

2016-04008 See Comments Section

Pennsbury Borough
2016-03977 Business District 04/24/16
2016-04006 Pennsbury Blvd

2016-04007 Pennsbury Blvd

How
Received

On-View

On-View

On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Bar Check

Foot Patrol
Bar Check

Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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