## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	<b>Location Dispatched</b>	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-03996	Arch St	04/24/16	Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
2016-03998	Logan St		On-View	Warrant Arrest	Task Completed
2016-03999	7th Ave. Park		Radio Dispatch	Harassment	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-03978	WashingtonAve/FranklinAve	04/24/16	On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03979	Chestnut Street		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03983	Ingrid Place		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Task Completed
2016-03984	CVS Pharmacy		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03985	Broadway At East Main		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03986	Mary At East Main		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03988	Carnegie Towers		On-View	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03989	Washington Ave.		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03990	Academy/Boquet		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-03991	Academy/Hayes St.		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-03992	Carnegie Park		On-View	Hazard	Task Completed
2016-03993	Business District		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03994	Boquet St		Radio Dispatch	Disorderly Cond	Task Completed
2016-03995	Washington Ave		On-View	Traffic Stop	Citation Issued
2016-03997	CVS		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04001	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-04002	Carnegie Park		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-04004	Chestnut St		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled			
2016-04008	See Comments Section		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed			
Pennsbury Borough								
2016-03977	Business District	04/24/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed			
2016-04006	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Bar Check	Task Completed			
2016-04007	Pennsbury Blvd		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed			